Pos Atleta
1 VAIANA NICOLA
2 BUZIO LUCA
3 BONINO STEFANO
4 VALSECCHI GIULIO
5 RIGOLONE GIANMARCO
6 COLOMBO NICOLO'
7 GIULIANI MARCO
8 PIGATO MARCO
9 POLETTI ANGELO
10 FARINELLO NICOLO
11 MAZZONI CRISTIANO
12 CISCATO DANILO
13 VECCHI ACHILLE
14 MAINARDI NICOLA
15 BERTULESSI ANTONELLO
16 CONFALONIERI GIANLUCA
17 REGIS CHIARA
18 ZANINELLO PAOLO
19 CENA MASSIMO
20 PIERI MICHELA PATRIZIA
21 MARSIGLIO STEFANO
22 DEMAGISTRI ANDREA
23 CHIRIOTTI MAURO
24 PAGLIARIN JACOPO
25 POLETTI ROBERTO
26 CESTER JACOPO
27 BORSOTTI ANDREA
28 ROVELLOTTI DAVIDE
29 GUARNERA ANGELO
30 FITTAVOLINI ENRICO
31 FIGUCCIO ANTONINO
32 FRANCHINI DIEGO
33 ZANINETTI GABRIO
34 COLOMBO CLAUDIO
35 GRAZIANI ERMANNO
36 BOVIO ALESSANDRO
37 AGABIO PAOLO
38 DOVANA MATTEO
39 BALDISSONE ALESSANDRO
40 CHIRIOTTI GUIDO
41 MUSIO EUGENIO
42 STROLA MATTEO
43 TALARICO GIUSEPPE
44 CRAIVAN MADALINA
45 NOVARA MAURIZIO
46 DAMIANI FABIO

Societa

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
NESSUNA

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SOCIALE CHINAE P
RUNCARD

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
RUNCARD

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
SPORT PROJECT VCO
RUNCARD

INVICTUS TEAM

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI
G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
RUNCARD

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI
UTLO EVENTS

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
S.0.I. INVERUNO

RUNCARD

SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO
ASD BRUTAL PROJECT

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

BIO CORRENDO AVIS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

47 DE SENSI GENNARO GIAN LUCA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

48 PERAZZI ELENA

49 POGGIOLINI MASSIMILIANO

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO
RUNCARD

Totale

2:00:54
2:02:45
2:04:04
2:06:18
2:06:18
2:09:16
2:09:38
2:12:40
2:12:51
2:13:06
2:16:06
2:19:27
2:24:04
2:25:02
2:25:58
2:26:18
2:26:50
2:28:49
2:29:58
2:30:06
2:32:20
2:33:16
2:33:24
2:33:39
2:35:03
2:35:19
2:35:20
2:35:56
2:36:13
2:36:26
2:36:45
2:37:58
2:38:22
2:38:58
2:39:11
2:39:24
2:41:29
2:42:35
2:42:45
2:42:58
2:43:19
2:43:46
2:44:41
2:44:50
2:45:21
2:45:22
2:45:40
2:46:04
2:46:15



50 CANTONI FILIPPO

51 BENATTI MONICA

52 BOCCALINI MARCO

53 RUSSO FRANCESCO

54 DEL GAUDIO GIUSEPPE
55 BORGNO ALBERTO

56 ACIERNO CRESCENZO
57 PALUMBO IVAN

58 ALEDDA DAVIDE

59 CANNONE MASSIMO
60 PARCIASEPE STEFANO
61 BASSI ALESSANDRO

62 MORA FABRIZIO

63 SCALA LUCA

64 FRANZETTI TIZIANA

64 GASLINI CLAUDIA

66 ROSSI ALESSIO

67 ALLIOLI GIANLUCA

68 REPOSSINI MASSIMO
69 RICCI DANIELE

70 OGLIARO SILVIO

71 DELL'AGNESE GIUSEPPE
72 PICCO GIORGIO

73 PEDICINI CARMEN

74 ALESSO STEFANIA

75 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA
76 GIORDANO FRANCESCO
77 CUCCINI DOROTHEA
78 RAMBELLI LUDOVICO
79 SIMONELLI MARCO

80 ZAPPIA FRANCESCO

81 ZAREBSKI KONRAD MATEUSZ

82 FRANZIN ALESSANDRO
83 SCHIAVINI FEDERICA
84 ROSSI DINO

85 GARANZINI MASSIMILIANO

86 MENEGATO LUCA

87 GALLINA FRANCO

88 AIMO MICHELA

89 PAPPI ANDREA

90 PINELLI CHRISTIAN

91 PAGURA MASSIMO

92 CANCELLIER LUCA

93 NEGRI STEFANO

94 FORTUNATO ANNA

95 DE BIANCHETTI EZEQUIEL
96 ROSSI JACOPO GIUSTINO
97 PRAVETTONI STEFANO
98 SORAGNA PAOLO

99 RESSA CLAUDIO SAVERIO

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GATTIRUNNERS

G.A.P. SARONNO

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
RUNCARD

GRUPPO PODISTI CIARLASCHI
ATL. VIADANA

TEAM 3 ESSE

TRM TEAM

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD 100% ANIMA TRAIL
RUNCARD

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
ATLETICA GALLIATE
MARATONETI GENOVESI

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT TURBIGO
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
RUNCARD

ASD BRUTAL PROJECT
RUNCARD

A.S. LANZADA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ATL. VIADANA

CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS

2:46:15
2:49:03
2:49:05
2:49:27
2:49:31
2:51:23
2:52:21
2:52:56
2:53:08
2:53:24
2:55:13
2:55:18
2:55:32
2:55:34
2:55:53
2:55:53
2:56:16
2:56:24
2:56:38
2:57:41
2:58:11
2:58:18
2:58:28
2:58:29
2:58:30
2:59:01
2:59:39
2:59:55
3:00:29
3:00:29
3:01:30
3:01:49
3:01:51
3:01:52
3:02:48
3:04:38
3:07:12
3:07:26
3:07:50
3:08:43
3:08:46
3:10:33
3:10:33
3:11:59
3:14:36
3:14:37
3:14:37
3:15:24
3:16:29
3:19:50



100 LEONARDI MASSIMO

101 MENARA MARCO

102 ROCCA DIEGO

103 LURAGHI MAURIZIO

104 ORATI ROBERTO

105 GUGLIELMETTI VERONICA
106 PICCARDO PIETRO MARIA
107 FONTANESI GIULIA

108 RAIOLA ANTONELLA

109 TOSALLI ENRICO

110 GARAVAGLIA CLAUDIO
111 LOSSANO CECILIA

112 GAMBAROTTO MASSIMILIANO

113 MODENESI IRENE

114 COLOMBO CLAUDIO
115 BASSANETTI SILVIA

116 FERRARA FULVIO

117 ZANONI MASSIMO

118 LOCURATOLO ERICK
119 CORDARO SILVESTRO
120 GIACONE ENRICO

121 CAMPONESCHI CLAUDIO
122 MAGNANI MARINO
123 FERRI PIERA

124 DI MARIA CLAUDIA

125 BONVICINO RICCARDO
126 CARSENZUOLA ANGELO
127 BERRA ROBERTO

128 TOTI FRANCESCO

129 TROVATO FLAVIO

130 DIMARTINO SEBASTIANO
131 VANDONI LORENZO
132 BELTRAMI SABINA

133 CAPRA ALBERTO

134 ALLIEVI MARIA GABRIELLA
135 GROSSI PAOLA

136 VOLONTE' STEFANO
137 OLDANO LUCIANO

138 ZELI CLAUDIO

139 FALBO ALIDA

140 SCAPPINI STEFANO

141 CRAVIOLI ELISA

142 PORETTI EMANUELE
143 PEREGO BEATRICE

144 SCARLATA SEBASTIANO
145 TAMBORINI GUIDO

146 PARI SAMUELE

147 STRETTI ILARIA

148 OLARI DEBORAH

149 |ULIANO SAMANTHA

G.S. LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
RUNCARD

SPORT R*EVOLUTION
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
A.S. AMATORI SPORT

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
RUNCARD

ASD FTM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD - ASD EDISON

A.S. AMATORI SPORT
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
RUNCARD

ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
S.0.1. INVERUNO

S.0.1. INVERUNO

BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
A.S. AMATORI SPORT

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
RUNCARD

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
ATHLON RUNNERS

INFINITY CYCLING ASD
IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
PODISTICA MEZZANESE
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
DELTA SPEDIZIONI

3:19:50
3:20:37
3:22:27
3:22:47
3:23:06
3:23:10
3:24:05
3:24:08
3:24:10
3:24:17
3:24:57
3:25:07
3:25:36
3:26:25
3:26:52
3:27:36
3:28:06
3:31:11
3:31:20
3:31:44
3:32:13
3:33:14
3:34:12
3:34:21
3:34:24
3:34:25
3:34:33
3:34:33
3:35:22
3:36:03
3:36:28
3:40:27
3:44:17
3:44:21
3:46:18
3:46:18
3:48:34
3:50:13
3:50:42
3:58:55
4:00:24
4:00:24
4:02:43
4:03:01
4:03:44
4:07:37
4:07:58
4:07:59
4:07:59
4:08:05



150 LAKEMAN JANTINE
151 BOSIO STEFANIA
152 VALIERI MAURO
153 LILLIU LUCA
154 GIROLAMI GIORGIO
Ritira Ziolek Malgorzata
Ritira Serena Luca
Ritira Ruffo Riccardo
Ritira Ronchi Giulia
Ritira Bigi Stefano
Squal Terzi Cristian
Squal Poli Paolo
Squal Geneselli Thomas

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ERGUS TRAIL TEAM
RUNCARD

NESSUNA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
RUNCARD

SPORT PROJECT VCO
RUNCARD

PEGARUN A.S.D.
PEGARUN A.S.D.
SPORT PROJECT VCO

4:08:06
4:09:37
4:18:32
4:27:09
4:27:09



